ST RIS (JMROTF0Y0) HreTE, Rt Rk @7 SyaRer wiR A &
oAl BT peErvr gfdes
G 12 /2012 A 3 /2015
1 IR™ &

(@) R9=d uce WReR yRded SRt &1 ifeRgen w==r TPT-F(1)-3/2000-
e-Governance faHi® 3.9.2015 & Jiewd, §—Td-d RISl (AROUAOV0) HITETE,
1o RRAR &1 Iuaihl 7R [ @& oGl &1 YoM Ud adde ideloT, g
T e AT & e fRiEe (oram ueen) sl RN IRgT 9 S 4R
JTTATT SR (ST WRielT) §RT &I 26.8.2015 T 27.8.2015 Pl SUAVSANIDBRI
(ARTR®)—FTSTE & BRI § G7~1 fhar a1, e gRemd srgadi 0Ri H afvf
g |

(@) SaEd @& [ oGl & sidEer & IRM fawga sidewr 3g ffaRad Al
ST I fbar T |

fo=ig a¥ I 0]
2013—14 08 /13 10 /13
2014—15 04 /14 07 /14

(M) et Efy & SR HfIRIT AIfEBRT ARTSE & 3egel qAT e Ud
3MERVT G AfIARTT JIABRT (STR.UA.T0) & UGl TR BRI 7 |

(i) sreaer

H0H0 SIfEHRI BT A 1 Iafey
1 Sh. Padam Singh Chauhan IAS  DC, Sirmour 30.04.12 ¥ 04.01.13
2 Sh. Priyatu Mandal, 1AS DC, Sirmour 04.01.13  04.07.13
3 Sh. Vikas Labru, IAS DC, Sirmour 04.07.13 X 27.08.14
4 Sh. Ritesh Chauhan, 1AS DC, Sirmour 27.08.14 ¥ 31.03.15

(i) TSI U9 SMEROT 9 AiAARoT SIf¥HR (AMR0TA0T0)

P00  JABRT BT A &A™ Jafr

1 Sh. Dalip Kumar Negi, HAS SDM, Sangrah 08.06.12 ¥ 11.01.03
2 Sh. Harbans Singh, HAS SDM, Sangrah 16.01.13 4 19.07.14
3 Sh. Sidharatha Acharya, HAS SDM, Sangrah 19.07.14 ¥ 12.08.14
4 Sh. Ashok Chauhan, HAS SDM, Sangrah 25.08.14 H 31.03.15

(&) A fberor Td FRIEor gfides §—"d- ARel (JTROYA0N0)—HTSE §RT
SUAEY FRAY Y AN g Gl WX MR 8| ASel §RT Sidmeror &
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IUST HRaATs T fhell W FAAT /W @ Tefd 8, Yol B Al Iurae &
T B DI SfEARAT H T JHDbefv Ud I gfdded W B drel fhdl W YR &
U G I ST URIET T, f3areel uesr STRaR F8l 81 |

(€) ™R fFafiaarnRt #1 arR
%0 faavor R Ho IR (AmEt H)
<0

1 SUIIGr TR H 9 URded furT @ 25% fed &7 5 —
I3 BT M & Tl MY H STHT HRAT

2 IUIE PR W UTA G M H W 25% R @ 6 —
13T BT URTET fIrT & W § &H ST HRAT

JBE Yobi—

FEEST & A 12 /2012 H 3,/2015 & IGRI & Ahelv B ADber Ug
FRIeTor ged 4000 MR AT, Y Vifdhd % goe gRT Moz, RIFR> o
Wi M B 9o ?g 9edd  IFe  (odo) Wl 3fdeful  SIerrE
JET103 /2015  fadid  24.82015 gRT 3@ G  AGARYT (&SR
(3TROUFIOV0)—TTelE | R fhar 1, Rrged ulastk d  SUATSATEGN!
(AFTR®) /AR U4 MR G AR JRHR (@RMRoVeov0) gRT qfad fowar ram
b 3fdefvl goob I I J4000 BT JbI db HISE & [SHIS FIUS HEAT115647

foTie 31.8.2015 @ ARIH ¥ Usilha U= &A1 : SDM(e-governance)/2015,-14056
feip 31.8.2015 ERT e, I o Wie favnT fRame uewr REcr—9 &l
aof fear T 2|

foia Rerfar

(@) ST HETEC] (ROYA0T0) HTSTE §RT UK ARISC! &I 3@l 4 /2013
A 3/2015 @ i Rafa &1 fawror 91 yoR @ 2, Raer fga R
IR “g” w W f3ar T 7|

fo<ig o T I/ IS FA AT /P ST Y

2012—13 = 1200 Nill 1200 Nill 1200
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2013—14 1200 191190 600 192990 185141 7849

2014—15 7849 362861 2382 373092 333863 39229

@) Ao T8/ fRig Rafa qen 99 @i § o7 99 % 1 ReRomgar arn =

f&Ai® 31.3.2015 &1 fRig Rl /Aps 981 & oIgER I 39229
f&AI® 31.3.2015 BT TEC AP T8 T 98 WAl B JITAR AY
IS 9% BT AMH @raT o Y ST
T
1 Cash in hand 4055
2 Uco Bank-Sangrah 07630110050484 317
3 Uco Bank-Sangrah 07630110050798 1080146

§A GI§ 1084518 1084518

feie 31.32015 & faxi Refd w9 s d APps T & Z1045289
gl § Y ¢ A9 H IR (@9 @il § Afte o)

() Bank Reconciliation Statement as on 31-3-2015

Closing Balance as per financial position 39229
LESS non brought forwarding of closing cash in hand on 8.10.2013 as (-) 237
opening balance to next day 9.10.2013/ 10.12.2013 in cash book

ADD __Cr./ Dr. of transactions of other A/cs in UCO Bank A/c No.
0763011005078 as per detail:-

Date Amount & #)
Debit Credit
27.03.15 83416
31.03.15 111512 1073622
Nett. Credit Amount 111512 1157038  (+)1045526
Closing Balance as per Bank in 1084518

Saving A/c & Cash in hand

(i) @& HA & IR U AT 6 IDI & 9 WIAT EET: 0763011005078 H
I ArEEel & IR = @Al | AT oF—ed Y fhar T gen ==t
& ARM AiRged IR R G & T {6 98 oF - STATSARaRI (ANTRS)
& PRI Y (OE) v fbar S &1 o deon fadie 31.03.2015 dd Iad o9
R fJarol § aftiq faavor @& faR o @rdl &1 9 I1045526(Cr.) ST o,

o~ O

St FRATgAR §—Td- ARe! (RLA) &1 3T ¥ W@ad 9@ d9d @rdl @l
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SIET SUferd 2, dfds oFi—ad @1 |IdT a9l Y2 O SHd] Jbefo] § [T
|G Bl G | 37 IR AT S 7 b S iR @l IRR d gt e
H ARG HRATT Y dof 9fdsy # 1999 Aee! (RLA) B & d@ s=a
G W A Wl | AT dF—ad fBA1 S &1 URER Ba1 S1Q qe SIgurer
W 3IHET DI A HRARIT T |

(i) S SIfaRad Jds T8 & IRT DI S & SRIE 9T 17 o f&Aid 8.10.2013
BT Ads T H BT Y I237 T, Wb &b 9.10.2013 /10.12.2013 Bl AHS
TE ¥ RME TXIIG AV IR o AT o qT g9 FHRY Ade del H exd
oy o H 237 HA U3 TR, RNH QU BEEE & IW S9D! a_fell S
SId 9§ ol Aied Bl GRAREd @ S qA7 AU | IADe0T DI

CACIRIRS N
ST TR | U g & fFuiRa i o f¥r 91 wwargar @l
# ST T HRATT

JDHeET0T DI IYAR HRANY Y Afelkg & Adalld HI1 W Uil 137 b
fedi® 31.3.2015 & Iudiaal AR T 9 urad oma &1 J4055 HI f&A1d 6.4.
2015 /16.42015 &I STHT HRA™IT AT o1, Sdfe oo RRAR vaH  areyey
a9 ANTES! @ U Gt DN-DC(EGOS-Meeting)/0988461 f&Tids 16.12.2013
gR1 foy g fFofargar aftia o @1 I U dwrg & WidR S dRarg Sl
Jruferd off | Jfdetor & IR I |l urm A7 b WSS §RT M Bl U o |
T 9% H O HRA™T AT B QAT By YSROT H Al Q8 D3 "l BA R ST
FRATS Sff Re & ol b 77 [IeRomgaR uegd {8 yaxvll 9 W fafed g
2| o wrel fear Srar @ % 9w # urd omy @ @Ra d@ # fud oy @
Ao & ST AT ST GRed fbar Sy den qoasand i AfSeiRal o
a1 IR eferd frad f[fYr oR & ST wRaTs 90| 9 A H SrguTe T |
JIDETT BT 3N HRATAT ST |

g R JE A 26% REm O wRA 75% o o
rafer (&) fifr &1 = e 7 faf & @ ffdy

Dec.,12 1200 22.01.2013 1,/31.08.2013 31.08.2013
1/13 to 3/13 6650 05.04.2013 1,/31.08.2013 31.08.2013
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4/13 2870 08.05.2013 1,/31.08.2013 31.08.2013

5/13 3040 04.06.2013 1,/31.08.2013 31.08.2013
6/13 & 7/13 18420 08.08.2013 1,/31.08.2013 31.08.2013
8/13 7370 30.08.2013 1,/31.08.2013 31.08.2013

Sydlear IR [ | o o & ¥y § | uRasa [ & 25%

ey o 49036 BT AT & Tad MY § ST FA IR
JFBET0T DI IUAE HRAY U ARG & 3dclibd HR IR YT AT b

=1 fdeRoTgaR SUAET R [ 9§ Ut &ma & IR H | gRasd faunT &
25% &1 @1 RN BT M & Told WY “0041-Taxes on Vehicles, 101-Receipt,

under the Indian Motor Vehicle act, 02-Registration fee/Inspection fee H <+ fdvam
T o7 odfd ¥ “1055-Road Transport, 800-other receipts- Miscellaneous
receipts from Societies” H STHT fam SIHT emuféra e Siwr fo uRass favmT, f2odo
TRBR DI SMEGAAT F&: TPT-F(1)-3/2000-E-Governance f&id 03.09.2005 @&
RT AT 3() B g3 @& orta W fhar war B o 39 ifafiadr &
H o 8Y §9 UPBRY H AR WR WR S HRd AU bRalg 3 H Alg
S den wfdsr | 9ftid 2 @1 i &1 Sfd orar W @ s & S
BHRATIT ST GIRET R Y TAT ITUTS H JbeT0 Dl A HRAMT ST |

HO M W B AFs T& TS AR S FRA BT 26% e B

%0 Srafey e / fafy e | / fafer KL

1 12/12 to 4/31.08.2013 9890 1/02.09.2013
21.08.13

2 22.08.13 to 4/20.09.2013 115 3/12.09.2013
11.09.13

3 12.09.13 to 4/22.09.2013 288 1/21.09.2013
20.09.13

4 21.09.13 to 4/08.10.2013 1978 1/08.10.2013
07.10.13

5 08.10.13 to 0/10.12.2013 1940 2/10.12.2013
07.12.13

6 08.12.13 to 0/04.04.2014 10419 1/09.04.2014
29.03.14

7  01.04.2014 to 1/08.07.2014 7511 4/08.07.2014
05.07.14

8 06.07.14 to 2/05.09.2014 4545 2/05.09.2014
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26.08.14

9 27.08.14 to 2/16.09.2014 1829 4/17.09.2014
16.09.14

10  17.09.14to 3/23.09.2014 276 4/23.09.2014
22.09.14

11 23.09.14to0 3/27.10.2014 474 4/27.10.2014
18.10.14

12 19.10.14to 3/07.01.2015 5487 5/08.01.2015
31.12.14

13 Jan, 2015 5/09.02.2015 955 9/09.02.2015

14 Feb., 2015 5/21.03.2013 2315 5/21.03.2015

15  March,, 2015 6/06.04.2015 1014 5/06.04.2015

F ART T49036

SWITT TR A & S0 § T g g § 9 99 frT @ @ 4

25% faed & I5093 B HH AT BT TR
JbeTo] DI URRIC— %" §RT IUAY HRAls T3 GaaT Ud SAY FHId

IUAR] HRATY Y AR BT Sfid & IR YR AT b 77 [JeRomgaR Suie
TR M & w0 ¥ o gl A H 9 gRasd faurT & 25% R @1 5003
uRaes fIIRT & @Wd § &F O aRAls S, Siifd JIMAfid §| I e 3|
JIAHIAT BT FAEN B TG 9T H U A b TR B AR & My Iaa
gfoid 5093 @1 AT URTE T @& W H IR ol WY & I ST HRAT]
ST AT SATAAT H JADHET0T DT 3T HRATAT ST |

e gaua 25% & =™ g™ mmm i

CL| I P AR o AR
gy R g &)
2012-13 1200 300 Nil 300 AT gINT
2013-14 64290 16073 14211 1862 STHT el RIE
2014-15 151025 37756  33811+1014= 2931 1 Bt
34825 e
FA oiig 216515 54129 = 49036 5093 aftfa & o
1014 a9
2014—15 PI
arTel fa<ia oy
2015—16 H
fadi® 06.04.

2015 I STET
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$0

FRATS g ©

A WEgel (RLA) A | fog 17 2 @ o/|l &1 grsdhar 4
NE—Yq - HIAT
I A8 D I /A ASAR] A G MG B IADE0 B D

SR Ul AT ArRaEe! Bl gy fTemdi—RRAR Ud afegel §—Td+/1 |ikase!
ERT SUE] Pxals o el Imprest 7 # | fdhar rar o qon 9 IR # A
fora= IRT $—71a99 |ATsel (RLA) [ & wwafa ot iR foeawt og fferat <
AERIT ofl, 90T Pis 91 fIaR0T /31fieRg BRIty § IUS A8l AT | 39 UhR
fha IR &1 2 §—7d-9 Fsel (RLA) R & fham a1 o, sda1 gl
A GG T8l fbar war o, e g | fhar T se @@y MY WS
TR o1 AT 81, SHD] AIUAT Jberor § T8 B S AP | 31T WRER T ST §
fb wid=r § $—7d=9 ARSSl (RLA) M 9 fby U & &1 i@l 3 Fgagar
WA /U] ¥ XE—XEE PRA1 GEREd fbar Sy, difs JAOgaR G 6l
fDefuT R B AP |
e MRS TAT IR IR BT GGG T HRAl

T AIE & Y /YA ISRl S BV B & QRIE grAl T b
Y B g A&l AR I3 B AT A TR ARSI BT RI—A1d T8l fhan
T ol [ e H F f[AaROTER By @1 s faf=T #&l &R avail @l
AT W Y I DI S Ifbef0 H qE DI T Hbl | 3 3@ W H Qi
U feld o1 FRIAgER Sfd vo—xae ghad fear smg dqen e
fIEROMTER fby ¢ AT & FI BT AMTIAT & AR HI DI T5 IG3AT DI
HIfT AT [e BRI H HRATHY TUTAAT H HheTo] DI A HRardT
ST |

a1 Ao Ha awgell I s A A feis  gmae @1

w0 D & foamor  98) 7S e R € #)
1 M/s Megha Repair of 10.10.13 434545 10.10.13 2650
computer- compurter,
Nahan. Bill no. printer &
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119/21.08.13

M/s Megha
computer-
Nahan. Bill no.
161/08.10.13

M/s New
Universal Type
Service Center-
Nahan. Bill no.
1042/21.10.13
M/s New
Universal Type
Service Center-
Nahan. Bill no.
1043/21.10.13
M/s Megha
Computers-
Nahan. Bill no.
240/26.03.14

M/s New
Universal Type
Service Center
Nahan. Bill no.
355/08.05.14

M/s New
Universal Type
Service Center
Nahan. Bill no.
425/16.06.14

M/s Thakur
communications
Nahan. Bill no.
24/08.05.14

M/s Thakur
communications
Nahan. Bill no.

installation  of
RAM, new
SMPs, window
software &
driver, CD bag

New HDD,
RAM
installation of
windows
driver, software
& system
repair etc.
Assembly
service of

Laserjet printer

Pick up gear &
paper tray of
Laserjet printer

Optiplex
GX280 repair
& visit charges
including  all
diagnostic
charges

5no. fax roll of
fax machine

Monitor
repair@/mother
board repair,
CPU &
window
loading

HP Laserjet
printer  toner
cartridge 78A
no.

HP colour
cartridge
original=1no.

10.10.13

22.10.13

22.10.13

08.07.14

08.07.14

08.07.14

08.07.14

08.07.14

434545

434546

434546

793163

793164

793167

793165

793166

10.10.13

22.10.13

22.10.13

08.07.14

08.07.14

08.07.14

08.07.14

08.07.14

4650

9850

150

1800

500

2230

3885

1525
4800
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42/24.05.14 HP  cartridge
original
51n0.=3no.
10 M/s Thakur Original Acer 9 08.07.14 793168 08.07.14 1575
communications Laptop
Nahan. Bill no. bag=1no.
66/16.06.14

9 fafay

a9 Asel (RLA) diere A 9 o= Sh18 184 &l aHad—a9d
R Aol TS 75% 2T @1 I Tl g Shlg Aed § I9I—9IH9 TR (RLA)
HITSTE B Holl T3 AR AT Wl I 3 Al Hel™ Hald shls A A 2l
fopar AT 7| I T W H IMUESd BRATS RSP bald shls Aed I BT

AT AT T YATOT U fhaT SITQ TAT SIGUTS A et Dl A BRI ST |

10 oY IMuRT fIa=rer— Wit oy skl &1 wre W & Muert @) fRar w
ofT | 3TdT: I8 fAaRfOIPT Tl & SINY =181 &F 773 off |

11— oal & gur den i siferg o wH—wmg 1R s (Updation)
Tqq Qi BRA P AT SMaFhdr B, dlfe AiRasel MR BT FREgEaR |el
IUIRT GHAREd 8 | |

Bl / —
SERRENED
AT oIT G¥eTT famT
fearerer <9, RMe—171000.
UsSiehd HeAT: {1 (TeI0T0) U (2) (A1) (15)(ii)53/2015 TWue—1—768—771, fadld, 2.2.
16 RRMT—09
gfafafy = &1 et 1d srawe HRaE =g Ufd § —
Uollgdi—1  SU AUSH JfEGRI ANReG Td Hdid $—Td9 AROUAON0 HITSTE, oTelr
AR, feare U9 &l 39 ™ & 9 IRT &1 o 2 6 98 =9
et fded TR SR BRdAs HRaTdY Il SR Uh HE & W 59
T @1 o gRfEd & |
2 RTcIRiier va ereget §—d= Agel =g, ot RRAR (fRowo)
3 e, uRags favrT fRovo fRMeT—171003
4 foey |fE (@Razgq) fRovo RMem—171002

Bl / —
IU feers
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10

I <G geTT famT
|t <9, RMe—171000.
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